Part Number: 7860ENH.001000
Category 6 Bonded-Pair ScTP Cable
Product Description
Cat. 6 (250MHz), 4-Pair, F/UTP Foil shielded, Premise Horizontal Cable, 23 AWG solid bare copper conductors, Polyethylene
insulation, Beldfoil® shield, AWG 26 solid tinned copper drainwire, LSZH jacket
Product Specifications
AG.Filter Attributes
Total Number of Conductors: 8

Other Electrical Information:
Min Insulation Resistance 5000 MOhm*km
Dielectric Strength Cond-Cond (2 sec.) 2.5 kV DC
Dielectric Strength Cond-Screen (2 sec.) 2.5 kV DC
Outershield 1:
Type Material Coverage [%] Drainwire Material Drainwire AWG Drainwire Position
Tape Aluminum / Polyester 100 % Solid tinned copper 26 Over foil
Aluminum facing outside in contact with drain wire in in
Coupling Attenuation:
Element Coupling Attenuation [dB]
Type II V dB
Type II
Part # 7860ENH.001000 | Page 5 of 6 | May 27, 2017
Product Variants
Part Number Color Put-Up Type Length
7860ENH.001000 GRAY Reel 1000 m
7860ENH.002000 GRAY Reel 2000 m
7860ENH.002100 GRAY Reel 2100 m
7860ENH.00305 GRAY Reel 305 m
7860ENH.00500 GRAY Reel 500 m
7860ENH.00B100 GRAY Flat Box 100 m
7860ENH.011000 BLUE, RAL 5015 Reel 1000 m
7860ENH.01500 BLUE, RAL 5015 Reel 500 m
7860ENH.01B100 BLUE, RAL 5015 Flat Box 100 m
7860ENH.02500 PURPLE Reel 500 m
7860ENH.03500 BLACK, RAL 9005 Reel 500 m
7860ENH.04500 YELLOW Reel 500 m
7860ENH.001000 GRAY Reel 1000 m
7860ENH.001000 GRAY Reel 305 m
7860ENH.001000 GRAY Reel 500 m
7860ENH.001000 BLUE, RAL 5015 Reel 1000 m